
4/23/22, 3:12 PM Gmail - Acknowledgement of Auction Notices under Liquidation Form Submission

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=9a11482c0e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1730883975207331896&simpl=msg-f%3A1730883… 1/1

Santanu Brahma <ip.santanubrahma@gmail.com>

Acknowledgement of Auction Notices under Liquidation Form Submission 
1 message

IBBI <noreply@ibbi.gov.in> Sat, Apr 23, 2022 at 1:09 PM
To: ip.santanubrahma@gmail.com

Dear Mr. Santanu Brahma

Auction Notices under Liquidation form has been successfully submitted.

Regards 
IBBI Team 
New Delhi

LiqAN1650699586_1299.pdf 
177K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=9a11482c0e&view=att&th=180555ce09a62838&attid=0.0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw


  Auction Notices under Liquidation (Liq.AN/U24232WB1994PTC063258/1/IP-12251/0422/00001)

1. Name of Corporate Debtor  Duckbill Drugs Private Limited

2. CIN/LLPIN of Corporate Debtor  U24232WB1994PTC063258

3. Insolvency Commencement Date  17/12/2019

4. Process Number  1

5. Liquidation Commencement Date  13/04/2021

6. Form is being filed for  Issue of Auction Notice

7. Date of Issue of Auction Notice in Newspapers  23/04/2022

8. Last Date of Submission of EMD (including extension)  04/05/2022

9. Date of Auction  09/05/2022

10. Reserve Price (In Rupees)  50000000

11. EMD Amount (In Rupees)  5000000

12. Auction Platform  Others

12(a). Auction Platform (Others)  Right2Vote Infotech Private Limited

14. Web address of Auction Platform  https://right2vote.in

15. Nature of Assets to be Auctioned  Sale of Corporate Debtor as a 'Going Concern'. Refer E-
Auction Process Memorandum

16. Location of Assets to be Auctioned  Factory premises situated at - Behala Industrial Estate,
Building No. 1 & 2, 620 Diamond Harbour Road, Kolkata –
700034, West Bengal

Unique Number -   Liq.AN/U24232WB1994PTC063258/1/IP-12251/0422/00001

Name of IP -   Mr. Santanu Brahma

IP Registration Number -   IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01482/2018 -2019/12251

Date -   23/04/2022

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Copyright © 2022 


